Cr Coating SUS316 Submersible Ultrasonic Transducer 1800W With
Generator
Basic Information
China
skymen
CE/RoHS/ISO9001
JP-1036I
1

1. Split structure design, easy to install and use, easy to maintain, suitable for a variety of cleaning requirements.
2. The shape, power lead-out method, and fixed position can be designed and customized according to needs.
3. Using high-quality high-performance transducers and unique ultrasonic generators, strong cleaning power and stable
performance.
4. Integral bending forming, straight seam double-sided protective welding, small deformation and thorough leakage
prevention.
5. Using high-quality stainless steel plate, acid and alkali resistance, beautiful appearance.
Ways of installing submersible ultrasonic transducer box:
Different Sizes of submersible ultrasonic transducer:
Model
Plate Size Transducers
Ultrasonic
Power
Generator Frequency
(L*W*H)mm (pcs) (W) (set) (KHz)
JP-1006I 305*205*100 6 300 1 28/40
JP-1012I 355*305*100 12 600 1 28/40
JP-1018I 340*280*100 18 900 1 28/40
JP-1024I 430*280*100 24 1200 1 28/40
JP-1030I 460*370*100 30 1500 1 28/40
JP-1036I 550*450*100 36 1800 1 28/40
JP-1048I 600*450*100 48 2400 1 28/40
Application of submersible ultrasonic transducer:
Immersible ultrasonic transducers are sealed stainless steel enclosures, to make a exist tank become a ultrasonic tank.
The number and placement of the submersible ultrasonic cleaning transducers is primarily determined by the volume of liquid
in the tank, geometric layout of the existing tank, and load size of the parts. Depending on the size of the tank and parts